PCI-703 Analog & Digital I/O Boards - 16 / 32 / 64 Ch 14-bit A/D
Extra Low Noise | High Accuracy
DESCRIPTION
Our fl agship data acquisition board, the PCI-703 is known for its low noise
and high performance. It is a 14-bit 400kHz analog input and analog output
board for PCI based systems.
The board features 16/32/64 single-ended or 8/16/32 differential analog inputs.
Analog sampling can be done via polled I/O or bus-master DMA. Eighteen dig-

Y-Cable1 68way to (2x) 37way Screened Cable
Optional Accessories Diagram: PCI-703-16/16A
Ordering Information
Supplied with EDR Enhanced Software
All Boards have A/D Inputs, 8 Digital I/O lines + three 24 bit counters
PCI-703-16 400kHz 16 Channel 14-bit A/D
PCI-703-16A 400kHz 16 Channel 14-bit A/D + two 14 Bit DACs
PCI-703-32 400kHz 32 Channel 14-bit A/D
PCI-703-32A 400kHz 32 Channel 14-bit A/D + two 14 Bit DACs
PCI-703-64 400kHz 64 Channel 14-bit A/D
PCI-703-64A 400kHz 64 Channel 14-bit A/D + two 14 Bit DACs
Optional Accessories: PCI-703-32/32A/64/64A
OPTION 1:
ADPT-100SD SCSI-II 100 (F) DSub to 102way Screw Terminal Adaptor
SCSI-D100M/M 100 SCSI-II DSub (M) to (M) Screened Cable
OPTION 2:
ADPT-3740 DB37 (M) & IDC40 (M) to 41way Screw Terminal Adaptor
Y-Cable3 100 SCSI-II DSub (M) to (1x) DB37(F) & (1x) 80 SCSI-II DSub (M)
Optional Accessories Diagram: PCI-703-32/32A & PCI-703-64/64A
PCI-703-16/16A
PCI-703-32/32A/64/64A
Di
gi